VLOERWISSER SAMOQOY 45 cm zwarte mousse industrie

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto
Box barcode

Food Approved

5412998005908
96039099
METAAL
ZWARTE MOUSSE
10

450 mm

0,378 kg

530 mm

200 mm

190 mm

3,78 kg

4,088 kg
5412976819350

No



